
Sl. No. Name of creditor Identifica

tion No.

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set off

Amount of claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if any

Date of 

receipt

 Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of claim Amount 

covered 

by 

guarante

e

% share 

in total 

amount 

of claims 

admitted

1 TVS Motor Company Limited    1272438680 1204676728 Unsecured Financial Creditor No 89.56      0 0 67761952 67761952.14 NA

2 DRP Financial Services Private Limited 75319616 75319616 Unsecured Financial Creditor No 5.60        0 0 0 0 NA

3 Omax Auto Limited 10608000 10608000 Unsecured Financial Creditor No 0.79        0 0 0 0 NA

4 Dakalia Brothers Private Limited 9630700 9415890 Unsecured Financial Creditor No 0.70        0 0 214810 0 NA

5 Harinkhola Ice & Cold Storage Ltd 3210200 3138630 Unsecured Financial Creditor No 0.23        0 0 71570 0 NA

6 Finvaidhyas Advisors Private Limited 1680000 1680000 Unsecured Financial Creditor No 0.12        0 0 0 0 NA

7 Hema Agarwal 38351084 29547085 Unsecured Financial Creditor No 2.20        0 0 8803999 0 NA

8 Hema Connoiseur Collections Private Limited 10763274 10732945 Unsecured Financial Creditor No 0.80        0 0 30329 0 NA

1,42,20,01,554.00           1,34,51,18,894.00            100

Vikas Garg

Liquidator of Hema Engineering Industries Ltd

Name of the corporate debtor: Hema Engineering Industries Ltd; Date of commencement of liquidation: 17.05.2022; List of stakeholders as on: 31.07.2022

Annexure-2

                                                                                                                                       List of unsecured financial creditors                                                                            (Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


